1-800-526-0242
USB 2-Port Wall Charger 60W USB-C PD and USB-A
Quick Charging Technology 3.0
W
A
L
L
 C
H
A
R
G
E
R
CPWR-2QC60W
Comprehensive’s CPWR-2QC60W USB 2-Port Wall Charger allows you to fast charge your
smart phone, PC tablet, power bank or other mobile devices up to 60 Watts.  This unique
charger includes one USB-A port and one USB-C port designed for plugging into a standard
AC wall outlet to provide maximum 60 watts.
The Comprehensive CPWR-2QC60W Quick Charge 3.0 wall charger is perfect for charging
devices in meeting spaces, offices, classrooms, tech benches, at home, on the go and
anywhere in between. The CPWR-2QC60W features Quick Charge 3.0 technology and is
ETL, CE, FCC, RoHS certified and includes built-in over-load and short circuit protection. This
charger is covered by Comprehensive’s 3 Year Worry-Free Warranty. (Requires a USB charging
cable, sold separately)
Advanced Quick Charging Technology
Comprehensive’s CPWR-2QC60W supports advanced Quick Charge 3.0 fast charge technology
with USB-C Power Delivery to ensure your devices charge quickly and safely.
Up to 60W of Powerful Charging Performance
Features up to 60 Watts maximum when charging both ports simultaneously.
Sleek Compact Design with Foldable Prongs
Compact and lightweight design with convenient foldable prongs makes this the perfect charger for your home office, cubicle, desk, living room or
bedroom. Also, the perfect travel companion to keep in your luggage or travel bag so you always have charging power on the go.
Safety and Reliability Come Standard
This USB charger is ETL, CE, FCC, RoHS certified and proof of over-load protection and short circuit protection.
Worry Free Warranty
Backed by Comprehensive’s 3 Year Worry-Free Warranty ensuring you can always count on Comprehensive products.
Features
•  Quick Charger supports Quick Charge 3.0 technology
•  Dual ports design includes one USB-A female and one USB-C female ports allowing charge two portable devices simultaneously
•  Backwards compatible to non-Quick Charge devices and can charge any smart phones and portable devices
•  Foldable prongs to easily fold down the plug for conveniently storage and carry
•  ETL, FCC, CE and RoHS certified
•  3 Year Warranty
(Requires a USB charging cable, sold separately)
1-800-526-0242
USB 2-Port Wall Charger 60W USB-C PD and USB-A
Quick Charging Technology 3.0
W
A
L
L
 C
H
A
R
G
E
R
CPWR-2QC60W
 Specifications
Performance
       Input: AC 100V-240V 50/60Hz , 1.5A
       Output: USB-A : 3.6-6.5V/3A; 6.5-9V/2A; 9V-12V/1.5A - Max 18W
       USB-C: 5V/3A; 9V/3A; 12V/3A; 15V/3A; 20V/3A - Max 60W
       Dual Output: maximum up to 60W
       Maximum power: 60 Watts
       Max Charging distance: Fast charging up to 10ft
Connections
       Input: US standard AC plug
       Output: USB Type A female port, USB Type C female port
Environmental
       Operating Temperature: -10° to +55° C
       Storage Temperature: -20° to +75° C
       Storage humidity: 5% to 90 % RH (no condensation)
Physical Characteristics
       Color:	Black
       Dimensions (W x H x D): Length:   2.92” (74mm), Width:    2.72” (69mm), Height:   1.22” (31mm)
       Housing Material: ABS plastic
       Packaging: White Vinyl Bag
Power and Electrical
       Power Consumption (In Watts): ≤300 mW (Standby)
       Power Source: AC power
Regulatory Compliant
       ETL: Yes
       FCC: Yes
       CE: Yes
       RoHS Compliant: Yes
       Prop 65 Compliant: No
Software and Compatibility
       QC 3.0 & 2.0
Warranty
       3 Years
Weight (Shipping)
       0.55lbs
What’s in The Box
       USB 2-Port wall charger 60W x 1
UPC
       808447083590